[uwsncuanmULuu]

- No More

Fosterin(%
Independent
Writers
in the @&
Primary
Grades

4 ] e e =,
\
- —————— g e = . -~ e
_ b/ f) ',: . e — :. ==
. fyo .
~——
)

——

RS TR T e v i




P 1

L] WO S
Chapler 6
)

Acknowledgments

Introduction

Letting Go: Teacher-Directed Writing
Versus Writer’s Workshop

Spaces That Support Independence

Routines That Support Independence
Mini-Lessons That Build Independence

A Year of Mini-Lessons for Growing Writers
The Secret to Independence: A Desire to Write

Bibliography

Index

Contents

ix

11

27

51

71

135

5




